Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

Fun Herren
Rang Nr Name
1. 140 Inauen Stefan

2.

o

©o~No

1

255

344
340

217
343
254
332

Schober Sandro
Mdiller Jan

Bieri David
Lenherr Michael

Stillhart Lars
Knopfel Thomas
Kurath Marco
Maier Max

Jg
1988

1995
1993

1990
1987

1996
1987
1995
1992

Ort

Brilisau
Thal
Appenzell

Bischofszell
Balgach

Fontnas

Ganterschwil
Flumserberg Bergheim
Rorschach

Team
Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Team Signer Stevens RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bergamont Team
RMC Appenzell

radsport-krapf.ch

Bsk Graf- Rollmat MTB
Team

kbike/RV Buchs
hnef.ch Merida Biketeam

Bischi
Bike-Kopierpapier.ch

11:027

11:04.2

11:09.9

11:09.7
11:51.4

12:06.4
12:43.9
14:18.9
27:11.0

2
10:43.4

10:57.0

11:045

11:04.6
11:253

11:48.1
12:26.6
14:34 1

3
10:49.3

11:27.4

11:14.7

11:59.0
11:388

12:195
12:495
14:15.9

4
10:46.4

10:57 4

11:036

11:29.1
11:313

12:17.6
16:00.0
13:208

Gesamt
43:2138

44:26.1
44:3256

45:423
46:26.7

48:316
54:00.0
56:29.7
(27:11.0)



